Red Bull Ring Classics -detailed Timetable

Official, vV2,01.06.2023
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SUNDAY, 11.06.2023
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Red Bull 2 A

FRIDAY, 09.06.2023

Testing Session
Testing Session
Dunlop Gentle Drivers '65
Group C Supercup/SCC
CanAma&Sportcars/Golden Ara
SupersSixties
Group CSupercup/SCC

Mittagspause/Lunch Break

Showruns Racecars
CanAm&Sportcars/Golden Ara
BossGP
Colmore YTCC
Dunlop Gentle Drivers '65
Group CSupercup/SCC
BossGP

100 Miles of Red BullRing Classics
Entertainment/Track Familiarisation

SATURDAY, 10.06.2023

CanAm&sSportcars/Golden Ara
BossGP
Dunlop Gentle Drivers '65
Colmore YTCC

PitLane Walk
Mittagspause/Lunch Break

Alfa Revival Cup
SuperSixties
Group CSupercup/SCC
VIP Grid Walk
BossGP

100 Miles of Red BullRing Classics

Alfa Revival Cup
Dunlop Gentle Drivers '65
Colmore YTCC
BossGP
CanAma&Sportcars/Golden Ara
PitLane Walk

Mittagspause/Lunch Break

VIP Grid Walk
Group CSupercup/SCC
Colmore YTCC
AlfaRevival Cup
SupersSixties
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subject to changes

Testing Session
Testing Session
Qualifying 1
Free Practice 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying
Free Practice 2

Qualifying 2
Free Practice 1
Qualifying
Qualifiyng 2
Qualifying
Free Practice 2
Qualifying

Race 1
Qualifying
Race 1
Race 1

Showruns Formula 1: Chrome(ars Lotus John Player
Special, Ferrari Shark Nose and more

Free Practice
Race 1
Race 1

Race 1
Race

Qualifying
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2
Race 2

Showruns Formula 1: ChromeCars Lotus John Player
Special, Ferrari Shark Nose and more

Race 2
Race 3
Race

Race 2

®

Roarington

DAS GRUNE HERZ BSTERREICHS

00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25

01:00

00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:30
00:25
00:30
00:15

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

00:30
00:45

01:00

00:25
00:40
00:35
00:15
00:20
01:30

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:25
00:30
00:45

01:00

00:35

00:10
00:35
00:30
01:00
00:40

—REVIVA /=
AUT085



